PITTFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL
PITTSFORD, NEW YORK

PER DIEM SUBSTITUTES & SPECIALIST SALARIES 2023-2024

Tutors —
In-hospital students

Lifeguards (school year)
Accompanist
Substitute Teachers—Minimum 2 yrs. of college

Substitute Teachers—Minimum 2 yrs. of college
after 15 days consecutive for same teacher

Substitute Teachers—Certified Teacher

Substitute Teachers—Certified Teacher
after 15 days consecutive for same teacher

Substitute Teachers- Retired PCSD

Substitute Paraprofessionals

Kindergarten Screeners (district and non-district)
Administrative Substitute

Single Presenter

Co-Presenter

Collegial Circle Facilitator (Professional Staff)+
H.S. Concert Coverage (Lights/Sound)
Administrator Mentor

Bus Driver Trainees

District Physician

*Mileage and parking to be paid for those experiencing these costs as a result of their assignment.
+As professional staff already are paid a salary this is an additional stipend amount for purposes of minimum wage.

2022-2023

23.00/hr.*
16.50/hr.
17.50/hr.

110.00/day

N/A
130.00/day

140.00/day

$145.00/day
15.00/hr.
27.00/hr.
250.00/day
60.00/hr.
40.00/hr.
10.00/hr.
31.09/hr.
3,800/yr.
13.20/hr.

36,403/yr.

2023-2024
23.00/hr.*
17.00/hr.
18.00/hr.

110.00/day

120.00/day
135.00/day

145.00/day

150.00/day
15.00/hr.
27.00/hr.
300.00/day
60.00/hr.
40.00/hr.
10.00/hr.
31.09/hr.
3,800/yr.
15.00/hr.

40,043/yr.



