PITTFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL PITTSFORD, NEW YORK

PER DIEM SUBSTITUTES & SPECIALIST SALARIES 2023-2024

Testara	2022-2023	<u>2023-2024</u>
Tutors – In-hospital students	23.00/hr.*	23.00/hr.*
Lifeguards (school year)	16.50/hr.	17.00/hr.
Accompanist	17.50/hr.	18.00/hr.
Substitute Teachers—Minimum 2 yrs. of college	110.00/day	110.00/day
Substitute Teachers—Minimum 2 yrs. of college after 15 days consecutive for same teacher	N/A	120.00/day
Substitute Teachers—Certified Teacher	130.00/day	135.00/day
Substitute Teachers—Certified Teacher after 15 days consecutive for same teacher	140.00/day	145.00/day
Substitute Teachers- Retired PCSD	\$145.00/day	150.00/day
Substitute Paraprofessionals	15.00/hr.	15.00/hr.
Kindergarten Screeners (district and non-district)	27.00/hr.	27.00/hr.
Administrative Substitute	250.00/day	300.00/day
Single Presenter	60.00/hr.	60.00/hr.
Co-Presenter	40.00/hr.	40.00/hr.
Collegial Circle Facilitator (Professional Staff)+	10.00/hr.	10.00/hr.
H.S. Concert Coverage (Lights/Sound)	31.09/hr.	31.09/hr.
Administrator Mentor	3,800/yr.	3,800/yr.
Bus Driver Trainees	13.20/hr.	15.00/hr.
District Physician	36,403/yr.	40,043/yr.

*Mileage and parking to be paid for those experiencing these costs as a result of their assignment. +As professional staff already are paid a salary this is an additional stipend amount for purposes of minimum wage.